
Round Top Chamber of Commerce
Board Member Terms - 2020

Last Name First Name Address Place # Term Start Term End
Bartley Brenda

(713) 828-1332
brendabartley@comcast.net
407 S. White
Round Top, Texas 78954 1 9/19/2021 12/31/2023

Clark Ty (832) 746-3994  
mesquitemesa@gmail.com  
701 N State Highway 237
 Round Top TX 78954-5310 4 1/1/2020 12/31/2022

Jernigan Derrick (281) 657-5232
djernigan@horizonbuilders.com
6621 FM 1457
Round Top, TX  78954 2 9/19/2021 12/31/2021

Meaders Jennifer

(832)-741-4271
jmmeaders80@gmail.com
403 Gerland Wagner Rd
Carmine, TX 78932-5255 8 1/1/2021 12/31/2023

O'Brien Sarah (210) 760-9384
sarah@collaborativedevelopmentcollective.com
701 Hudgins St
Smithville, TX  78957-1522 5 1/1/2020 12/31/2022

Perez Jon (281) 851-6779
perez41@peoplepc.com
P.O. Box 419
Round Top, TX  78954 3 1/1/2019 12/31/2021

Reid Tiffany (806) 382-4632
tiffanykreid@outlook.com
150 N Vail St
La Grange, TX  78945-2340 6 1/1/2020 112/31/22

Stavinoha Katie

(832) 652-9950
katie@roundtop.com
P. O. Box 81
Round Top, TX  78954 7 1/1/2021 12/31/2023

VanCoutren Kaci

(512) 797-9815  
glampinntx@gmail.com
4212 S State Hughway 237
Round Top, TX  78954

9
3/15/2020 12/31/2021

Terms are 3 years
Yellow Square means they are filling an unexpired term
A * By their name means they are serving a second term 

End of Current Board Rooster, Expired Members below

Wantland Julie (832) 567-4987
jhwlaw@shearpinranch.com
2250 Schoenst Rd. 
Carmine, TX  78932

Lowery John (713) 870-9948
john@humbledonkeystudio.com
195 Henkel Circle
Round Top, TX  78954

RT Board Rooster 2021 1/14/2021


	Julie + Sarah

